

2012 SRAM State Championships

Official Results

Womens Varsity 2x

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	1a: W	omens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM					
1st	4	Roosevelt (C. Rieger)	06:11.40				,
2nd	3	Saline (C. Funk)	06:24.71	3.6%	00:13.31	00:00:13.31	
3rd	2	Lowell Crew Club (B. Branagan)	06:28.58	4.6%	00:03.87	00:00:17.18	
4th	5	Crestwood (N. Hmadeh)	06:59.19	12.9%	00:30.61	00:00:47.79	
Race '	1b: W	omens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:08 AM					
1st	4	Northview (M. Gribbell)	06:34.66				
2nd	2	Southgate Anderson (H. Medvich)	06:41.47	1.7%	00:06.81	00:00:06.81	
3rd	3	Northville (K. Castonguay)	06:51.19	4.2%	00:09.72	00:00:16.53	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	1: Wo	mens Varsity 2x Final @ 01:08 PM					
1st	3	Roosevelt (C. Rieger)	06:16.58				2.0
2nd	5	Southgate Anderson (H. Medvich)	06:25.32	2.3%	00:08.74	00:00:08.74	
3rd	2	Saline (C. Funk)	06:27.42	2.9%	00:02.10	00:00:10.84	
4th	4	Northview (M. Gribbell)	06:31.39	3.9%	00:03.97	00:00:14.81	
5th	1	Lowell Crew Club (B. Branagan)	06:47.11	8.1%	00:15.72	00:00:30.53	
6th	6	Northville (K. Castonguay)	07:10.96	14.4%	00:23.85	00:00:54.38	

Page 1 of 17 Printed: 2012-May-20 12:18 PM

Mens Varsity 1x

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	2a: M	ens Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 09:16 AM					
1st	2	Roosevelt (A. Pappas)	05:50.59				
2nd	5	Northville (Y. Papoulis)	06:02.09	3.3%	00:11.50	00:00:11.50	
3rd	4	Saline (A. Bonczyk)	06:12.37	6.2%	00:10.28	00:00:21.78	
	3	Southgate Anderson (D. Cohen)	Disqualifie d				
			<u>u</u>				
		ens Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM					
1st	3	Orchard Lake (J. Presto)	06:11.76				
2nd	2	Forest Hills Central (Y. Johnson)	06:37.20	6.8%	00:25.44	00:00:25.44	
3rd	4	Lowell Crew Club (B. Rauch)	07:00.17	13.0%	00:22.97	00:00:48.41	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	2: Me i	ns Varsity 1x Final @ 01:16 PM					
1st	3	Roosevelt (A. Pappas)	05:55.31				1.0
2nd	2	Northville (Y. Papoulis)	05:59.44	1.2%	00:04.13	00:00:04.13	
3rd	4	Orchard Lake (J. Presto)	06:11.18	4.5%	00:11.74	00:00:15.87	
4th	5	Forest Hills Central (Y. Johnson)	06:17.97	6.4%	00:06.79	00:00:22.66	
5th	1	Saline (A. Bonczyk)	06:32.70	10.5%	00:14.73	00:00:37.39	
6th	6	Lowell Crew Club (B. Rauch)	07:07.51	20.3%	00:34.81	00:01:12.20	

Womens Ltwt 4+

			Finals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	3: Wo	mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:24 PM					
1st	3	Rockford (E. Prus)	05:52.06				4.0
2nd	4	Riverview (P. Orsargos)	06:06.43	4.1%	00:14.37	00:00:14.37	
3rd	5	Forest Hills Central (E. Erdman)	06:08.36	4.6%	00:01.93	00:00:16.30	
4th	1	East Grand Rapids (C. Thorndill)	06:34.27	12.0%	00:25.91	00:00:42.21	
5th	6	Northville (L. Dimitroff)	06:40.73	13.8%	00:06.46	00:00:48.67	
6th	2	Forest Hills East (M. Hastings)	07:04.14	20.5%	00:23.41	00:01:12.08	

Mens Ltwt 4+

	Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)										
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race 4	1a: Me	ens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:32 AM									
1st	1	Orchard Lake (C. Reidsma)	05:14.47								
2nd	3	Grosse Ile (L. Antieau)	05:14.68	0.1%	00:00.21	00:00:00.21					
3rd	5	Roosevelt (B. Maday)	05:42.40	8.9%	00:27.72	00:00:27.93					
4th	2	Gibraltar Carlson (A. Theeck)	05:44.50	9.5%	00:02.10	00:00:30.03					
5th	4	Lowell Crew Club (J. Barrett)	06:25.35	22.5%	00:40.85	00:01:10.88					
Race 4	4b: Me	ens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:40 AM									
1st	4	Riverview (R. Welsh)	05:18.19								
2nd	5	Forest Hills Central (C. Knape)	05:26.03	2.5%	00:07.84	00:00:07.84					
3rd	3	East Grand Rapids (S. Telford)	05:38.06	6.2%	00:12.03	00:00:19.87					
4th	2	Northville (A. Kazewych)	05:51.02	10.3%	00:12.96	00:00:32.83					
Race 4	1c: Me	ens Ltwt 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:48 AM									
1st	3	Forest Hills Northern (A. Smith-Jones)	05:25.32								
2nd	5	Rockford (A. Houn)	05:29.41	1.3%	00:04.09	00:00:04.09					
3rd	4	Crestwood (L. Dudek)	05:55.97	9.4%	00:26.56	00:00:30.65					
	2	Forest Hills East (P. Nowak)	Scratch								
		Fina	als								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race 4	4: Mer	ns Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:32 PM									
1st	5	Grosse Ile (L. Antieau)	05:15.33				4.0				
2nd	3	Orchard Lake (C. Reidsma)	05:19.25	1.2%	00:03.92	00:00:03.92					
3rd	6	Rockford (A. Houn)	05:23.10	2.5%	00:03.85	00:00:07.77					
4th	4	Riverview (R. Welsh)	05:24.00	2.7%	00:00.90	00:00:08.67					
5th	2	Forest Hills Northern (A. Smith-Jones)	05:30.66	4.9%	00:06.66	00:00:15.33					
6th	1	Forest Hills Central (C. Knape)	05:43.72	9.0%	00:13.06	00:00:28.39					

Womens Jr 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	5a: W	omens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:56 AM					
1st	3	Forest Hills Northern (K. Clarke)	05:32.32				
2nd	4	Grosse Ile (H. Scott)	05:35.26	0.9%	00:02.94	00:00:02.94	
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (M. Uekert)	05:46.97	4.4%	00:11.71	00:00:14.65	
4th	5	Northview (T. Weiringa)	05:53.02	6.2%	00:06.05	00:00:20.70	
Race	5b: W	omens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:04 AM					
1st	3	Rockford (J. Levin)	05:38.85				
2nd	4	Forest Hills East (L. Boelkins)	05:45.08	1.8%	00:06.23	00:00:06.23	
3rd	2	Riverview (C. Charette)	06:02.40	6.9%	00:17.32	00:00:23.55	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	5: Wo	mens Jr 8+ Final @ 01:40 PM					
1st	4	Rockford (J. Levin)	05:36.56				8.0
2nd	3	Forest Hills Northern (K. Clarke)	05:40.55	1.2%	00:03.99	00:00:03.99	
3rd	2	Grosse Ile (H. Scott)	05:41.59	1.5%	00:01.04	00:00:05.03	
4th	1	Forest Hills Central (M. Uekert)	05:51.90	4.6%	00:10.31	00:00:15.34	
5th	6	Riverview (C. Charette)	05:55.55	5.6%	00:03.65	00:00:18.99	
	5	Forest Hills East (L. Boelkins)	Scratch				

Mens Jr 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	6a: M	ens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:12 AM					
1st	3	Orchard Lake (B. Said)	05:55.82				
2nd	2	Forest Hills East (N. Warren)	06:09.91	4.0%	00:14.09	00:00:14.09	
3rd	4	Roosevelt (D. Deshantz-Cook)	06:11.96	4.5%	00:02.05	00:00:16.14	
4th	5	Forest Hills Northern (B. Kosten)	06:22.44	7.5%	00:10.48	00:00:26.62	
5th	6	Northview (K. Mackay)	06:23.92	7.9%	00:01.48	00:00:28.10	
6th	1	Northville (A. Carlone)	07:24.98	25.1%	01:01.06	00:01:29.16	
Race	6b: M	ens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM					
1st	1	Rockford (M. Powers)	04:51.13				
2nd	3	Grosse Ile (L. Antieau)	04:52.70	0.5%	00:01.57	00:00:01.57	
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (C. SKARLI)	04:54.94	1.3%	00:02.24	00:00:03.81	
4th	4	Saline (T. Krause)	05:05.71	5.0%	00:10.77	00:00:14.58	
5th	5	Riverview (C. Menna)	05:12.81	7.4%	00:07.10	00:00:21.68	
6th	6	Lowell Crew Club (J. Barrett)	05:56.21	22.4%	00:43.40	00:01:05.08	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	6: Mei	ns Jr 8+ Final @ 01:48 PM					
1st	4	Rockford (M. Powers)	04:49.78				8.0
2nd	5	Grosse Ile (L. Antieau)	04:52.55	1.0%	00:02.77	00:00:02.77	
3rd	6	Forest Hills Central (C. SKARLI)	04:53.07	1.1%	00:00.52	00:00:03.29	
4th	3	Orchard Lake (B. Said)	05:01.05	3.9%	00:07.98	00:00:11.27	
5th	2	Forest Hills East (N. Warren)	05:13.98	8.4%	00:12.93	00:00:24.20	
6th	1	Roosevelt (D. Deshantz-Cook)	05:30.38	14.0%	00:16.40	00:00:40.60	

Womens Varsity 4+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7a: W	omens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:28 AM					
1st	3	East Grand Rapids (C. Hickey)	06:01.43				
2nd	2	Forest Hills East (A. VandenBerge)	06:05.80	1.2%	00:04.37	00:00:04.37	
3rd	5	Northville (L. Dimitroff)	06:06.70	1.5%	00:00.90	00:00:05.27	
4th	4	Gibraltar Carlson (R. Cunningham)	06:20.78	5.4%	00:14.08	00:00:19.35	
5th	1	Saline (S. Carter)	06:37.36	9.9%	00:16.58	00:00:35.93	
Race	7b: W	omens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:36 AM					
1st	5	Rockford (K. Bilardello)	05:55.82				
2nd	3	Grosse Ile (S. Ralston)	05:56.72	0.3%	00:00.90	00:00:00.90	
3rd	4	Forest Hills Central (T. Schoeppe)	06:00.33	1.3%	00:03.61	00:00:04.51	
4th	1	Riverview (E. Placeholder5)	06:04.32	2.4%	00:03.99	00:00:08.50	
5th	2	Forest Hills Northern (E. Wolf)	06:12.33	4.6%	00:08.01	00:00:16.51	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7: Wo	mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:56 PM					
1st	4	Rockford (K. Bilardello)	05:42.19				4.0
2nd	3	East Grand Rapids (C. Hickey)	05:50.15	2.3%	00:07.96	00:00:07.96	
3rd	5	Grosse Ile (S. Ralston)	05:51.28	2.7%	00:01.13	00:00:09.09	
4th	6	Forest Hills Central (T. Schoeppe)	05:58.41	4.7%	00:07.13	00:00:16.22	
5th	2	Forest Hills East (A. VandenBerge)	06:02.79	6.0%	00:04.38	00:00:20.60	
6th	1	Northville (L. Dimitroff)	06:29.98	14.0%	00:27.19	00:00:47.79	

Mens Varsity 4+

		Heats (Top 2 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 8	Ba: Me	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:44 AM					
1st	2	Rockford (B. Vanderberg)	04:45.39				
2nd	1	East Grand Rapids (S. Pawelka)	04:46.69	0.5%	00:01.30	00:00:01.30	
3rd	5	Gibraltar Carlson (D. Lang)	04:49.49	1.4%	00:02.80	00:00:04.10	
4th	3	Northview (C. Sanders)	05:03.20	6.2%	00:13.71	00:00:17.81	
5th	4	Riverview (J. House)	05:43.66	20.4%	00:40.46	00:00:58.27	
Race 8	Bb: Mo	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:52 AM					
1st	3	Crestwood (A. Maqboul)	05:39.23				
2nd	5	Forest Hills East (A. Fall)	05:39.85	0.2%	00:00.62	00:00:00.62	
3rd	4	Forest Hills Central (m. jamal)	05:49.52	3.0%	00:09.67	00:00:10.29	
4th	2	Northville (E. Heiser)	05:51.24	3.5%	00:01.72	00:00:12.01	
Race 8	Bc: Me	ens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:00 AM					
1st	3	Grosse Ile (K. Karrar)	05:34.87				
2nd	4	Forest Hills Northern (C. Mounts)	05:36.92	0.6%	00:02.05	00:00:02.05	
3rd	5	Roosevelt (A. Storms)	05:42.60	2.3%	00:05.68	00:00:07.73	
	2	Orchard Lake (E. Placeholder1)	Scratch				
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 8	B: Mei	ns Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:04 PM					
1st	3	Rockford (B. Vanderberg)	05:08.29				4.0
2nd	5	East Grand Rapids (S. Pawelka)	05:25.36	5.5%	00:17.07	00:00:17.07	
3rd	1	Forest Hills East (A. Fall)	05:35.26	8.7%	00:09.90	00:00:26.97	
4th	6	Forest Hills Northern (C. Mounts)	05:45.06	11.9%	00:09.80	00:00:36.77	
5th	4	Crestwood (A. Maqboul)	06:09.42	19.8%	00:24.36	00:01:01.13	
	2	Grosse lle (K. Karrar)	Scratch				

Mens Varsity 2-

			Finals				
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	10: M	ens Varsity 2- Final @ 02:12 PM					
1st	4	Orchard Lake (A. Mitchell)	05:46.25				2.0
2nd	3	Saline (T. Michaluk)	05:59.52	3.8%	00:13.27	00:00:13.27	
3rd	2	Forest Hills Central (P. Lown)	06:05.43	5.5%	00:05.91	00:00:19.18	

Womens Ltwt 8+

			Finals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	11: W	omens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:20 PM					
1st	3	Rockford (E. Prus)	05:38.03				8.0
2nd	4	Forest Hills Central (E. Erdman)	05:48.18	3.0%	00:10.15	00:00:10.15	

Mens Ltwt 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	12a: N	Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:08 AM					
1st	2	Saline (A. Mundorf)	04:54.84				
2nd	5	Orchard Lake (A. Archer)	05:01.94	2.4%	00:07.10	00:00:07.10	
3rd	4	Forest Hills Central (R. Lee)	05:09.57	5.0%	00:07.63	00:00:14.73	
4th	3	Riverview (C. Menna)	05:19.86	8.5%	00:10.29	00:00:25.02	
Race '	12b: N	Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM					
1st	3	Rockford (K. Clinthorne)	05:13.00				
2nd	4	Forest Hills East (N. Attal)	05:18.29	1.7%	00:05.29	00:00:05.29	
3rd	2	Grosse Ile (A. Bozenski)	05:23.76	3.4%	00:05.47	00:00:10.76	
4th	5	Roosevelt (B. Maday)	05:28.58	5.0%	00:04.82	00:00:15.58	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	12: M	ens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 02:28 PM					
1st	4	Rockford (K. Clinthorne)	04:54.34				8.0
2nd	3	Saline (A. Mundorf)	05:03.75	3.2%	00:09.41	00:00:09.41	
3rd	5	Forest Hills East (N. Attal)	05:07.92	4.6%	00:04.17	00:00:13.58	
4th	1	Forest Hills Central (R. Lee)	05:11.95	6.0%	00:04.03	00:00:17.61	
5th	2	Orchard Lake (A. Archer)	05:17.25	7.8%	00:05.30	00:00:22.91	
6th	6	Grosse Ile (A. Bozenski)	05:44.14	16.9%	00:26.89	00:00:49.80	

Womens Jr 4+

		Heats (Top 2 Places	s to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13a: V	Vomens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:24 AM					
1st	2	Rockford (A. Andrews)	06:00.56				
2nd	3	Saline (G. Gallagher)	06:01.29	0.2%	00:00.73	00:00:00.73	
3rd	1	Forest Hills Northern (K. Clarke)	06:11.05	2.9%	00:09.76	00:00:10.49	
4th	4	Forest Hills Central (A. Valdez)	06:16.42	4.4%	00:05.37	00:00:15.86	
5th	5	Gibraltar Carlson (T. Glover)	06:52.70	14.5%	00:36.28	00:00:52.14	
Race	13b: V	Vomens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:32 AM					
1st	4	Northview (T. Weiringa)	06:00.12				
2nd	3	Crestwood (L. Chehade)	06:22.58	6.2%	00:22.46	00:00:22.46	
3rd	2	Southgate Anderson (S. Meskos)	06:26.20	7.2%	00:03.62	00:00:26.08	
4th	1	Lowell Crew Club (J. Choi)	07:10.24	19.5%	00:44.04	00:01:10.12	
Race	13c: V	Vomens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:40 AM					
1st	5	Grosse Ile (S. Ralston)	05:55.12				
2nd	4	Northville (L. Murray)	06:13.42	5.2%	00:18.30	00:00:18.30	
3rd	3	Roosevelt (J. Zurbo)	06:23.54	8.0%	00:10.12	00:00:28.42	
4th	2	Riverview (S. Warren)	06:32.28	10.5%	00:08.74	00:00:37.16	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13: W	omens Jr 4+ Final @ 02:36 PM					
1st	5	Saline (G. Gallagher)	06:05.97				4.0
2nd	3	Rockford (A. Andrews)	06:11.64	1.5%	00:05.67	00:00:05.67	
3rd	4	Northview (T. Weiringa)	06:12.71	1.8%	00:01.07	00:00:06.74	
4th	2	Grosse Ile (S. Ralston)	06:21.98	4.4%	00:09.27	00:00:16.01	
5th	6	Northville (L. Murray)	06:53.00	12.9%	00:31.02	00:00:47.03	
6th	1	Crestwood (L. Chehade)	07:03.30	15.7%	00:10.30	00:00:57.33	

Mens Jr 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	14a: N	Mens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:48 AM					
1st	2	East Grand Rapids (S. Telford)	05:22.34				
2nd	5	Northville (M. Robinet)	05:26.79	1.4%	00:04.45	00:00:04.45	
3rd	3	Roosevelt (A. Storms)	05:35.78	4.2%	00:08.99	00:00:13.44	
4th	4	Forest Hills East (N. Warren)	05:44.77	7.0%	00:08.99	00:00:22.43	
5th	1	Lowell Crew Club (N. Longway)	06:32.70	21.8%	00:47.93	00:01:10.36	
Race	14b: I	Mens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:56 AM					
1st	4	Orchard Lake (S. McLoughlin)	05:16.09				
2nd	2	Rockford (K. Loux)	05:21.46	1.7%	00:05.37	00:00:05.37	
3rd	1	Forest Hills Central (C. SKARLI)	05:22.83	2.1%	00:01.37	00:00:06.74	
4th	5	Northview (D. Vanort)	05:47.80	10.0%	00:24.97	00:00:31.71	
5th	3	Crestwood (J. Lempicki)	05:48.73	10.3%	00:00.93	00:00:32.64	
Race	14c: N	Mens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:04 PM					
1st	5	Riverview (T. Rigotti)	05:39.46				
2nd	3	Saline (N. Dellot)	05:49.16	2.9%	00:09.70	00:00:09.70	
3rd	2	Forest Hills Northern (B. Crampton)	06:07.32	8.2%	00:18.16	00:00:27.86	
4th	4	Gibraltar Carlson (J. Ropel)	06:20.11	12.0%	00:12.79	00:00:40.65	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	14: M	ens Jr 4+ Final @ 02:44 PM					
1st	3	East Grand Rapids (S. Telford)	05:30.09				4.0
2nd	4	Orchard Lake (S. McLoughlin)	05:32.74	0.8%	00:02.65	00:00:02.65	
3rd	5	Northville (M. Robinet)	05:41.38	3.4%	00:08.64	00:00:11.29	
4th	1	Rockford (K. Loux)	05:44.82	4.5%	00:03.44	00:00:14.73	
5th	6	Saline (N. Dellot)	06:00.06	9.1%	00:15.24	00:00:29.97	
6th	2	Riverview (T. Rigotti)	06:21.99	15.7%	00:21.93	00:00:51.90	

Womens Varsity 1x

Finals									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race '	Race 15: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 02:52 PM								
1st	4	Roosevelt (C. Rieger)	07:36.47				1.0		
2nd	3	Lowell Crew Club (B. Branagan)	07:58.23	4.8%	00:21.76	00:00:21.76			

Mens Varsity 2x

		F	inals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts	
Race	Race 16: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:00 PM							
1st	2	Roosevelt (J. Simmons)	05:58.28				2.0	
2nd	1	Northville (Y. Papoulis)	06:04.40	1.7%	00:06.12	00:00:06.12		
3rd	3	Southgate Anderson (N. Shivel)	06:29.34	8.7%	00:24.94	00:00:31.06		
4th	6	Saline (T. Krause)	06:49.35	14.3%	00:20.01	00:00:51.07		
	4	Forest Hills Central (C. Finton)	Scratch					
	5	Orchard Lake (A. Archer)	Scratch					

Womens Varsity 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	17a: V	Vomens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM					
1st	2	Rockford (K. Fraser)	05:36.66				
2nd	4	Forest Hills Central (T. Schoeppe)	05:42.34	1.7%	00:05.68	00:00:05.68	
3rd	3	East Grand Rapids (C. Hickey)	05:49.25	3.7%	00:06.91	00:00:12.59	
4th	5	Roosevelt (S. Mimnaugh)	06:04.07	8.1%	00:14.82	00:00:27.41	
5th	1	Northville (L. Yurgalite)	06:07.95	9.3%	00:03.88	00:00:31.29	
Race	17b: V	Vomens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:20 PM					
1st	3	Riverview (N. Lee)	05:32.50				
2nd	1	Forest Hills East (A. VandenBerge)	05:41.37	2.7%	00:08.87	00:00:08.87	
3rd	2	Saline (G. Gallagher)	05:45.77	4.0%	00:04.40	00:00:13.27	
4th	5	Forest Hills Northern (E. Wolf)	05:49.71	5.2%	00:03.94	00:00:17.21	
5th	4	Gibraltar Carlson (T. Glover)	05:55.14	6.8%	00:05.43	00:00:22.64	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	17: W	omens Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:08 PM					
1st	3	Rockford (K. Fraser)	05:30.75				8.0
2nd	5	Forest Hills East (A. VandenBerge)	05:38.76	2.4%	00:08.01	00:00:08.01	
3rd	4	Riverview (N. Lee)	05:40.68	3.0%	00:01.92	00:00:09.93	
4th	2	Forest Hills Central (T. Schoeppe)	05:49.75	5.7%	00:09.07	00:00:19.00	
5th	1	East Grand Rapids (C. Hickey)	05:51.16	6.2%	00:01.41	00:00:20.41	
6th	6	Saline (G. Gallagher)	05:54.91	7.3%	00:03.75	00:00:24.16	

Mens Varsity 8+

		Heats (Top 3 Places	to Finals)				
Place	Lane	` :	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18a: N	lens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:28 PM					
1st	2	Orchard Lake (A. Mitchell)	04:43.96				
2nd	5	Rockford (K. Clinthorne)	04:51.68	2.7%	00:07.72	00:00:07.72	
3rd	4	Northville (M. Robinet)	05:02.56	6.6%	00:10.88	00:00:18.60	
4th	3	Forest Hills East (N. Attal)	05:18.50	12.2%	00:15.94	00:00:34.54	
5th	1	Northview (T. Drayer)	05:25.26	14.5%	00:06.76	00:00:41.30	
Race	18b: N	Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:36 PM					
1st	3	Saline (A. Mundorf)	04:52.63				
2nd	2	Riverview (J. Davis)	04:57.94	1.8%	00:05.31	00:00:05.31	
3rd	5	Crestwood (A. Maqboul)	05:06.46	4.7%	00:08.52	00:00:13.83	
4th	4	Gibraltar Carlson (A. Theeck)	05:24.57	10.9%	00:18.11	00:00:31.94	
		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18: M	ens Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:16 PM					
1st	2	Rockford (K. Clinthorne)	04:34.63				8.0
2nd	3	Orchard Lake (A. Mitchell)	04:39.96	1.9%	00:05.33	00:00:05.33	
3rd	4	Saline (A. Mundorf)	04:58.62	8.7%	00:18.66	00:00:23.99	
4th	5	Riverview (J. Davis)	05:02.80	10.3%	00:04.18	00:00:28.17	
5th	6	Crestwood (A. Maqboul)	05:05.10	11.1%	00:02.30	00:00:30.47	
6th	1	Northville (M. Robinet)	05:12.93	13.9%	00:07.83	00:00:38.30	